No. of
students
placed

Median salary of
placed
graduates (Amount
in Rs.)

No. of students
selected for
Higher Studies

(2013-14) 2040 1699 (2014-15) 0 (2015-16) 526 75 90000 (Ninety
Thousand)

227

(2014-15) 2308 2163 (2015-16) 0 (2016-17) 592 281 110000 (One lakh
ten thousand)

261

(2015-16) 2404 2318 (2016-17) 0 (2017-18) 677 109 112000 (One lakh
twenty thousand)

271

PG [2 Years Program(s)]: Placement & higher studies for previous 3 years

Academic
Year

No. of first year
students intake in the
year

No. of first year students
admitted in the year

Academic
Year

No. of students graduating in
minimum stipulated time

No. of
students
placed

Median salary of placed
graduates (Amount in Rs.)

No. of students selected
for Higher Studies

(2014-15) 654 490 (2015-16) 301 54 118000 (On lakh eighteen
thousand)

21

(2015-16) 654 437 (2016-17) 319 103 120000 (One lakh twenty
thousand)

27

(2016-17) 654 446 (2017-18) 265 93 120000 (One lakh twenty
thousand)

19

Ph.D Student Details

Ph.D (Student pursuing doctoral program till 2017-18; Students admitted in the academic year 2018-19 should not be entered here.)

Total Students

Full Time 125

Part Time 0

No. of Ph.D students graduated (including Integrated Ph.D)

[...]

d seven hundred fifty three)

257428 (Two lakh fifty seven thous
and four hundred twenty eight)

Annual Operational Expenditure

Salaries (Teaching and Non Teaching staff) 107271892 (Ten crore seventy two
lakh seventy one thousand eight h
undred ninety two)

110281000 (Eleven crore two lakh
eighty one thousand)

99979882 (Nine crore ninety nine l
akh seventy nine thousand eight h
undred eighty two)

Maintenance of Academic Infrastructure or consumables, other running
expenditures etc. (excluding maintenance of hostels and allied services)

8683764 (Eighty six lakh eighty thre
e thousand seven hundred sixty fo
ur)

10106653 (One crore one lakh six t
housand six hundred fifty three)

7592758 (Seventy five lakh ninety t
wo thousand seven hundred fifty e
ight)

Seminars/Conferences/Workshops 760648 (Seven lakh sixty thousand
six hundred forty eight)

514802 (Five lakh fourteen thousan
d eight hundred two)

96777 (Ninety six thousand seven
hundred seventy seven)

IPR

Calendar year 2017 2016 2015

Calendar year 2017 2016 2015

No. of Patents Published 0 0 0

No. of Patents Granted 0 0 0

Sponsored Research Details

Financial Year 2017-18 2016-17 2015-16

Total no. of Sponsored Projects 3 8 4

Total no. of Funding Agencies 2 2 2